GEO. BEECHER (Memorial)
FOURSOMES

BAl RN?E

OFRICIALLY OPENED AFRIL 127 1958

4 BALL
KNOCKOUT

PALE GOLF

BPOINT  COURSE

SINGLES

KNOCKOUT

T. HACKETT
TROPHY

1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

1988
1989
1990
1991

A.S. ARCHIBALD - J.L. PALLOT
A.S. ARCHIBALD - J.L. PALLOT
Q.W. GREGORY - |.E. BAYLEY
A.F. POTTER - E.B. SAVIGE

A.F. POTTER - E.B. SAVIGE

A.F. POTTER - H. REDENBACH
C. MACPHERSON - E.B.SAVIGE
A.F. POTTER - H. REDENBACH
B. BEECHER - G.C. JOHNSTON
K. DAY -J. NASH

G.C. JOHNSTON - E.B. SAVIGE
G.C. JOHNSTON - G. PIERA

P. HASSOLD - A. CLARKE

A. CLARKE - E.B. SAVIGE

G.C. JOHNSTON - I. McLENNAN
[. McLENNAN - G.C.JOHNSTON
A. HARWOOD - W. COOPER

G. PIERA - E.B. SAVIGE

G. PIERA - E.B. SAVIGE

W. COOPER - R. KILKENNY
G.C. JOHNSTON - I. McLENNAN
G.C. JOHNSTON - G. PIERA

W. COOPER - E. LOGAN

G. PIERA - E.B. SAVIGE

B. BRYANT - E.N. DEAN

G. PIERA - A.B. WARD

E.B. SAVIGE - C. SAVIGE

E.B. SAVIGE - C. SAVIGE

B. BRAND - P. NIELSEN
G.C. JOHNSTON - J. HALL
D. CLARIDGE - S. GIBBONS
E.B. SAVIGE - C. SAVIGE

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

F. W. MORECROFT
FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP§

S. BURGESS - S. GIBBONS
B. HOSKIN - R. NICHOLLS

J. BURRAGE - A. WEBSTER

B. HOSKIN - D. FREW
B. HOSKIN - D. FREW

V. BARTON - M. PEART

P. BAADE - G. WELSHFORD
J. MOULTON - K. SHEPHERD
G.C. JOHNSTON - J. DWYER
K. DAY - W. MACPHERSON
I.K. BAYLEY - G. CAMPBELL
I.K. BAYLEY - G. CAMPBELL
D. BARRY - C. UPHAM

G.C. JOHNSTON - P.M.ENGEL
J. ANKETELL - E.B. SAVIGE
G.C. JOHNSTON - P.M.ENGEL
A. POTTER - P. HOWLETT

C. McNAMARA - R. COTTON
J. ANKETELL - E.B. SAVIGE
H. HUTCHINS - K. GIDLEY

A. ARCHIBALD - L. TIPPER

B. SHARP - J. NASH

J. CROWE - R. WILSON

B. SHARP - J. NASH

G. DOWNIE - J. HEDLEY

J. CROWE - R. WILSON

B. SHARP - J. NASH

D.J. KANE - L.E. LEE

W. HRON - V. SMYTHE

D. POLLARD - G. PIERA

N.E. COLEMAN - J.G. EAST
R. OAKLEY - K. WATTS

D. CLARIDGE - W. COOPER

CROWE-WILSON
4 BALL KNOCK OUT
G. CRANE - B. BILLS
R. MILLER - J. FOUNTAIN
W. ROBINSON - P. SOULSBY
J. GLYNN - R. ZAGAMI

J. HEIL - I. SMITH

R. GOSDEN - I. SMITH

G. BOYLE - G. WARD

K. HENDERSON - M. PRICE
D. LEONARD - N. O'MARA

A. RENOWDEN
R. GREGORY
G.C.JOHNSTON
K.SHEPHERD
A. POTTER

J. RAE

A. BLYTHE

J. RUSE

A.J. McMANUS
J.F. DWYER
P.M. ENGEL

L. MOSELE

G. PIERA

L. RESIDE

R. GILSENAN
K. PEACOCK

A. POTTER

L. MORRIS

L. MORRIS
A.R. SCOTT

P. THOMPSON
J. BYPASS

R. ESTOPPEY
K.M. SMITH

P. NIELSEN

D. FREW

K. HUSSEY

K. HEWITT
M. GREGG
T. NICHOLLS
K.M. SMITH

C. WATSON
B. GOODWIN
A. FISCHER
D. LEONARD
D. FREW

R. BERNARD
R.W. HUMPHRIES
J. ANKETELL
B.W.BEECHER

F. CREIGHTON
A.W. DOUGHERTY
K. DAY

J. HAWKSLEY

P. ENGEL

A. McKECKNIE
R.F.BOURKE

J.J. DWYER

P. HARVEY

J. NASH

A. CALLAWAY

J. GASCOIGNE
H.A. REDENBACH
L. TIPPER

W. COOPER

K. GIDLEY

J. DWYER

H. PAVER

N. ANTONOFF

G. PIERA

S. GIBBONS

D. POLLARD

J.S. HATHAWAY
G. FLACK

A. GUY
A. GUY
S. WEBSTER
D. STEWART

C. WATSON
D. HINE

I. SMITH

J. COUNIHAN
B.J. SMITH




F. W. MORECROFT

FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP

CROWE-WILSON
4 BALL KNOCK OUT

SINGLES
KNOCKOUT

T. HACKETT
TROPHY

1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

W. MORRIS - J. COUNIHAN
W. MORRIS - J. COUNIHAN
J. COUNIHAN - A. GIBBONS
J. HUGHES - B. GOODWIN
J. COUNIHAN - R. NICHOLLS
D. MAKINGS - B. MAKINGS
D. MAKINGS - B. MAKINGS
C. TILLEY - B. DUNLOP

J. GANNON - C. KERR

G. PIERA - E. LOGAN

C. TILLEY - G. FRY

. BOYD - M. OSBORN

. HIGGINS - S. ROWLANDS

. LUCAS - G. FRY

. HELLESSEY - S. ROWLANDS
. HELLESSEY - G. FRY

. DE FELICE - M. ANKETELL

. BLACK - D. FAIRHALL

. BLACK - D. FAIRHALL

. HELLESSEY - D. CHURCHES
. MAKINGS - C. RIMINGTON
. WEBSTER - D. POLLARD

. HELLESSEY - D. CHURCHES
. TUBB - A. BAYLIS

. BLACK - D. FAIRHALL

. DUNLOP - J. YOUNG

. BLACK - K. McCORMICK

. BLACK - K. McCORMICK

. COTTON - R. DARE

M. ELLIOTT - W. ROBINSON
J. BRUMBY - C. BARRASS

D. LEONARD - N. O'MARA
M. ELLIOTT - W. ROBINSON
W. HARDWIDGE - D. HOGAN
W. YEATES - S. LEYSHAM

T. FAIRHALL - B. MAKINGS
R. BLACKSHAW - S. BLACKSHAW
S. LEGG - R. LUCAS

M. EAST - J. KEMP

R. BARTON - R. WALSH

F. KEAM - S. SPICER

P.STUBBS - S. LOGAN

B. DAHLSEN - J. GLYNN
P.STUBBS - S. LOGAN

G. FRY - C. TILLEY

P. ALLDIS - B. BUGG

C. ROSE - G. CIAVARELLA

N. BAMBURY -J. GODWIN

R. ESTOPPEY - G. KERR

D. LAW - C. SAVIGE

L. COLES - N. PATERSON

J. PATERSON - D. TUBB

T. HOLLINGSWORTH-R. OAKLEY
A. QUAINTMERE-Gary JOHNSTON
P. ALLDIS - A. BELLAMY

M. RICHARDS - M. ASHLEY
GRAHAM JOHNSTON-B. SYMONS
D. MURPHY - L. MURPHY

P. DAVIDSON
K.M. SMITH
B. KELLY

D. MAKINGS
J. GWIZDEK
B. MAKINGS
J. HALL

A. STEWART
K. ALEXANDER
K.M. SMITH
J. McAULEY

J. McAULEY

J. HATHAWAY
B. WRAY

K. LONG

B. WRAY

D. MURPHY

J. HENDY

M. BAIN

P. SOULSBY
T.JONES

W. ROBINSON
T. HOLLINGSWORTH
R. OAKLEY

G. BRAYBROOK
M. LATHAM

R. HEALEY
Tyler ELLIOTT
A. BAYLIS

S. HALL

J. COUNIHAN
B. FLETCHER
N. O'MARA
S. SMITH

K. MOORE
O. BENNETT
G. HELLESSEY
W. YEATES
D. HIGGINS
P. STUBBS

GRAEME WILSON
TROPHY
(best nett champs)

J. YOUNG
R.L.W. WILSON
H. URM

R.L.W. WILSON
P. STUBBS

D. BROWNE

R. DARE

J. GWIZDEK

M. STEPHENSON
D. FAIRHALL

N. PATERSON
G. COOPER

not held (Covid)
G. PIERA

G. BRAYBROOK
C. LAMBERT

M. CANLY

K. NAUGHTON
M. EAST

1/03/2026 11:49




